

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 517/2022

M/s VADSP Pharmaceuticals

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Salih Pirzada, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K through Drug Control Officer
(Drug Inspector) Zone II Srinagar

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rahella Khan, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Satinder Singh Kala, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2023

Objections stand filed.

List on 15.03.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before
the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.12.2023

Manzoor