

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 517/2022

M/s VADSP Pharmaceuticals

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Shafi, Adv.

Vs.

UT of J&K through Drug Control Officer

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Satinder Singh Kala, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.

ORDER

04.10.2024

Scanned record of the trial court be summoned by next date of hearing.

List on 20.11.2024.

Interim direction, if any to continue till next date of hearing.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

04.10.2024

nasif