

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 517/2022

M/S VADSP PHARMACEUTICALS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Salih Pirzada, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH DRUG CONTROL OFFICER (DRUG ...Respondent(s)
INSPECTOR) ZONE II SRINAGAR

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy.AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.02.2025

Scanned record of the trial court summoned in terms of order dated
04.10.2024 has not been received.

Registry to ensure the production of record without any fail by or
before next date of hearing

List on 02.04.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.02.2025

Ishaq