

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 517/2022

M/S VADSP PHARMACEUTICALS ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH DRUG CONTROL ...Respondent(s)
OFFICER

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

15.07.2026

None for the parties.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 15.09.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

15.07.2026

Ishaq